Hose & Hose Assemblies
Complete hose data specification sheets are available upon request.
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
67
A
Part No. Thickness
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Rolls
(m)
Weight
kg/roll
Price $
per roll
SIR060100 6 100 30 27.00 164.71
SIR060150 6 150 30 40.50 423.33
SIR060200 6 200 30 54.00 565.98
SIR060250 6 250 30 67.50 707.35
SIR100075 10 75 30 33.75 320.87
SIR100100 10 100 30 45.00 432.34
SIR100150 10 150 30 67.50 350.45
SIR100200 10 200 30 90.00 455.92
SIR100250 10 250 30 112.50 964.54
SIR101200 10 1200 30 540.00 5068.71
SIR120075 12 75 30 40.50 269.93
SIR120100 12 100 30 54.00 426.45
SIR120125 12 125 30 67.50 342.96
SIR120150 12 150 30 81.00 518.81
SIR120200 12 200 30 108.00 673.69
SIR120250 12 250 30 135.00 949.03
SIR120300 12 300 30 162.00 1190.85
SIR121200 12 1200 30 648.00 5888.65
SIR160100 16 100 30 72.00 624.22
SIR160150 16 150 30 108.00 742.36
SIR160200 16 200 30 144.00 1084.86
SIR160250 16 250 30 180.00 1183.66
SIR161200 16 1200 30 864.00 7379.44
SIR190075 19 75 30 64.13 585.79
SIR190100 19 100 30 85.50 805.73
SIR190150 19 150 30 128.25 1128.66
SIR190200 19 200 30 171.00 1493.74
SIR190250 19 250 30 213.75 1952.44
SIR191200 19 1200 30 1026.00 9370.84
Skirting Industrial Sheet Rubber
DB26
Application: Skirting rubber is a sheeting applied to the sides of conveyor belts to prevent loss of
material travelling on the conveyor.
Temperature Range: -200C to 60oC
Tensile Strength: 40±5 kg/cm²
Hardness: Shore A 65+/-5
Specific Gravity: 1.5±0.05
Elongation Rate: Minimum 250%
Material Designation: SBR
Price Group: HR